
 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30th JANUARY 2026 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION FIRST YEAR (1)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoBA1/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 

NewBuilding 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 

New Building 
RoomFF1 

 

Tuesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
NewBuilding 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

Room FF 1 

 

Wednesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 

NewBuilding 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
NewBuilding 
Room GF 15 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

 

Thursday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 

B.Simwiinga 

 

Friday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 

Room GF 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 

Room GF 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIMETABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIONFIRST YEAR (1)SECOND SEMESTER (2)-BOBA1/2 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 
New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 
 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
New Building 

GF 
15 

BoBA 1050 
M.Sinkala 

0972411338 
New BuildingFF5 

Tuesday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA 1070 
            A Banda 

0968457583 
             GF 15 

BoBA1050 
M. 

Sinkala09724113
38 

New BuildingFF5 

Wednesday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
B. Banda 

0968457583 
New 

BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M.Sinkala09

72411338 
New BuildingFF5 

Thursday    BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 
0968457583 

New BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M.Sinkala09

72411338 
New BuildingFF5 

Friday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIONSECOND YEAR(2)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoBA2/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

0977330098 
New BuildingGF5 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF15 

   

Tuesday  BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

0977330098 
New BuildingFF5 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
 

New BuildingGF15 

BoBA2010 
C.Nyongani 
0963574055 

New BuildingGF15 

 BoBA2030/ BoPR 
2020 

C. Mukwasa 
0977390612 
New BuildingGF15 

Wednesday    BoBA2010 
C.Nyongani 
0963574055 

New BuildingGF15 

 BoBA2030/ BoPR 
2020 

C. Mukwasa 
0977390612 
New BuildingGF15 

Thursday  BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

0977330098 
Main Building Room8 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF15 

BoBA2010 
C.Nyongani 
0963574055 

New BuildingGF15 

 BoBA2030/ BoPR 
2020 

C. Mukwasa 
0977390612 
New BuildingGF15 

Friday  BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

0977330098 
Main Building Room8 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF15 

BoBA2010 
C.Nyongani 
0963574055 

New BuildingGF15 

 BoBA2030/ BoPR 
2020 

C. Mukwasa 
0977390612 
New BuildingGF15 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIONSECOND YEAR(2)SEMESTER(2)-BoBA2/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30- 

17:00 

Monday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

FF13 

BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

FF15 

BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

BoHRM1070 
R.Sililo0978

142259 
New BuildingGf13 

 

Tuesday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

 
FF13 

 BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

BoHRM1070 
R.Sililo 

 
New BuildingGf13 

 

Wednesday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

 
FF13 

BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
FF15 

BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

BoHRM1070 
R.Sililo 

0978142259 
New BuildingGf13 

 

Thursday   BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
FF15 

 BoHRM1070 
R.Sililo 

0978142259 
New BuildingGf13 

 

Friday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

FF13 

BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
FF15 

BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THIRD YEAR(3)SEMESTER(1)-BoBA3/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoBA3040 
L.Mfula 

0973957355 
LectureTheatreRm 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M. Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF3 

BoBA3010 
E. Ngoma 

0977512440 
New BuildingFF15 

 

Tuesday  BoBA3040 
L.Mfula 

0973957355 
New BuildingGF14 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M. Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF 

  

Wednesday  BoBA3040 
L.Mfula 

0973957355 
New BuildingGF14 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M. Mukwena 
0971087373 

 
New BuildingGF3 

BoBA3010 
E. Ngoma 

0977512440 
New BuildingFF15 

 

Thursday  BoBA3040 
L.Mfula 

0973957355 
New BuildingGF14 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

 
New BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M. Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF 

BoBA3010 
E. Ngoma 

0977512440 
New BuildingFF15 

 

Friday   BoBA3040 
L.Mfula 

 BoBA3010 
E. Ngoma 

0977512440 
New BuildingFF15 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THIRD YEAR(3)SEMESTER(2)-BoBA3/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 
FF15 

  BoBA3080 
Sinkala/Mukwasa 

0972411338/097739061
2 

Conference Hall 

 

Tuesday  RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

New BuildingGF13 

BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 
New BuildingFF1 

BoBA3080 
Sinkala/Mukwasa 

0972411338/097739061
2 
 

Conference Hall 

 

Wednesday   BoBA3060 
L. Musonda 

0977336729 
New BuildingGF13 

BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 
New BuildingFF1  

BoBA3080 
Sinkala/Mukwasa 

0972411338/097739061
2 
 

Conference Hall 

 

Thursday  RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

New BuildingGF13 

BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 
New BuildingFF1 

BoBA3080 
Sinkala/Mukwasa 

0972411338/097739061
2 
 

Conference Hall 

 

Friday  RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

New BuildingGF13 

BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 
New BuildingFF1 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY  

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION FOURTHYEAR(4)SEMESTER(1)-BOBA4/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoAF 4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 
FF1 

   

Tuesday  BoAF 4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 FF1 

 BoBA4050 
C.Chishimba 
0977510979 

(Arrange venue) 

 

Wednesday  BoAF 4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

BoBA4010 
O.Njamba 

0974421422 
 

 BoBA4050 
C.Chishimba 
0977510979 

(Arrange venue) 

 

Thursday  BoBA4010 
O.Njamba 

0974421422 
 

BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 
FF1 

BoBA4050 
C.Chishimba
0977510979 

(Arrange venue) 

BoAF 4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

 

Friday   BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 
FF1 

BoBA4050 
C.Chishimba 
0977510979 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION FOURTHYEAR(4)SEMESTER(2)-BOBA4/2 

 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday   BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 

BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 

 
(Arrange venue) 

  

Tuesday BoAF4100 

C Mutale 
0979322027 

 

  BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 
 
0979928412 

 

  

Wednesday BoAF4100 

C Mutale 
0979322027 

 

 BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 

BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 

 
(Arrange venue) 

  

Thursday BoAF4100 

C Mutale 
0979322027 

 

 BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 

BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 
 

 (Arrange venue) 

  

Friday BoAF4100 

C Mutale 
0979322027 

 

 BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 

   

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCEFIRST YEAR(1)FIRST SEMESTER(1)BOAF1/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 

Room GF 15 

                  BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

BoBA1040 
D.Hamoba 
0979546861 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

Tuesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

 

Wednesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Hamoba 
097954686
1 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Hamoba 
0979546861 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

 

Thursday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 

B.Simwiinga 

 

Friday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoBA1040 
D.Hamoba 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUATRY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE FIRSTYEAR(1)SECOND SEMESTER(2)BOAF-1/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30   12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

   BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A. BANDA 

 0968457583 
New BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Tuesday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

   BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A BANDA 

 0968457583 
New BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Wednesday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

   BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A BANDA 

 0968457583 
 

New BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Thursday      BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A BANDA 

 0968457583 
 

New BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Friday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

      

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH -30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SECONDYEAR(2)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoAF 2/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoAF2030 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF3 

BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 
0977330098 

New BuildingGF5 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF15 

 BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

 

Tuesday BoAF2030 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New 

BuildingFF3 

BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

0977330098 
New BuildingFF5 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF15 

 BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
 
New BuildingGF5 

 

Wednesday BoAF2030 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
 

                New BuildingFF5 

 

 
 

  BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

 

Thursday  BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

0977330098 
Main Building Room8 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
 

New BuildingGF15 

 BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

 

Friday  BoAF2040 
G.Chisala 

Main Building Room8 

BoAF2020 
M. Silanda 

0965102161 
New BuildingGF15 

BoAF2030 
M. Silanda 
0965102161 

New 
BuildingFF3 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE SECOND YEAR(2)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoAF2/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

FF13 

BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

New BuildingFF15 

BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

  

Tuesday BoAF2080 
C.Bwalya 
0963204299 

New BuildingFF1 

BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

 
FF13 

 BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

  

Wednesday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

 
FF13 

BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

New BuildingFF15 

BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

New BuildingFF15 

  

Thursday   BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

New BuildingFF15 

BoAF2080 
C.Bwalya 
0963204299 

New Building FF1New 
BuildingGF1 

  

Friday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

 
FF13 

BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

New BuildingFF15 

BoAF2070 
E.Musonda 
0976905476 

 
New BuildingFF15 

BoAF2080 
C.Bwalya 
0963204299 

New BuildingFF1 

BoAF2080 
C.Bwalya 
0963204299 

New BuildingFF1 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE THIRD YEAR(3)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoAF 3/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday   RMS3010 
S Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M.Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF3 

BoBA3010 
C. Ngoma 

0977512440 
New BuildingFF15 

BoAF3030 
F.Museu 

0979106273 
New BuildingFF5 

Tuesday   RMS3010 
S Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M.Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF3 

 BoAF3030 
F.Museu 

0979106273 
New BuildingFF5 

Wednesday   RMS3010 
S Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

 BoBA3010 
E Ngoma 
0977512440 

New BuildingFF15 

 

Thursday   RMS3010 
S Mbangweta 
0977797949 
New 

BuildingFF13 

BoAF3040 
M.Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF3 

BoBA3010 
E. Ngoma 
0977512440 

New BuildingFF15 

BoAF3030 
F.Museu 

0979106273 
New BuildingFF5 

Friday    BoAF3040 
M.Mukwena 
0971087373 

New BuildingGF3 

BoBA3010 
E. Ngoma 
0977512440 

New BuildingFF15 

BoAF3030 
F.Museu 
New 

BuildingFF5 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE THIRD YEAR(3)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoAF3/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00- 

12:30 
12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday   
RMS3020 

G.Mtayachalo 
0978933186 

 
FF15 

 BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

Main Building Room8 

BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411
338 

Conference Hall 

 

Tuesday  RMS3020 
G.Mtayachalo 
0978933186 

FF15 

 BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba096

8575050 
New BuildingFF1 

BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411
338 

Conference Hall 

 

Wednesday    BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba096

8575050 
New BuildingFF1 

BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411
338 

Conference Hall 

 

Thursday  RMS3020 
G.Mtayachalo 
0978933186 

FF15 

 BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba096

8575050 
New BuildingFF1 

BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411
338 

Conference Hall 

 

Friday  RMS3020 
G.Mtayachalo 
0978933186 

FF15 

 BoAF3070 
M.Lyoba096

8575050 
New BuildingFF1 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda09
77336729 

MainBuilding 
Room 8 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda097733
6729 

MainBuilding 
Room 8 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE FOURTH YEAR(4)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BOAF4/1 

 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoAF4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 
0963204299 

BoAF4030 

M. Nyemba 
0977162325 

 

BoAF4040 
F.Museu 
0979106273 

BoAF 4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 

Tuesday  BoAF4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

 BoAF4030 

M. Nyemba 
0977162325 
 

BoAF4040 
F.Museu 

0979106273 

BoAF4010 
C.Bwalya 

0963204299 

Wednesday  BoAF4020 
C.Mutale 

0979322027 
Resource centre 

BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 

BoAF4030 

M. Nyemba 
0977162325 
 

BoAF4040 
F.Museu 
0979106273 

BoAF4010 
C.Bwalya 
0963204299 

Thursday   BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 

0977708790 

BoAF4030 

M. Nyemba 
0977162325 
 

BoAF4040 
F.Museu 
0979106273 

BoAF4010 
C.Bwalya 
0963204299 

Friday   BoAF4010 

M. Ngonga 
0977708790 

   

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE FOURTH YEAR(4)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BOAF4/2 

 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoAF 4070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 

 BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 

New BuildingFF1 

BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 

 
(Arrange venue) 

BoAF4080 
F Musweu 

0979106273 
(Arrange venue) 

BoAF4090 
M. Nyemba 
0977162325 

(Arrange venue) 

Tuesday BoAF 4070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 

 BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 

New BuildingFF1 

BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 

 
 
 

BoAF4080 
A. Musweu 

0979106273 

BoAF4090 
M. Nyemba 
0977162325 

 
 

Wednesday BoAF 4070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 

  BoPR4020 
 

M Chipala 
0976804527 

 

BoAF4080 
 F Musweu 
0979106273 

BoAF4090 
M. Nyemba 
0977162325 
 
 

Thursday BoAF 4070 
M.Lyoba 

0968575050 

 BoPA4090 
G.Miti 
0976382240 

New BuildingFF1 

BoPR4020 
M Chipala 

0976804527 

 
 (Arrange venue) 

BoAF4080 
 F Musweu 
0979106273 

BoAF4090 
M. Nyemba 
0977162325 
 

Friday   BoPA4090 
G.Miti 

New BuildingFF1 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
 
 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIMETABLE  

19-30thJanuary 2026 

 
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE FIRST (1)FIRST SEMESTER(1)BoCS1/1 

 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday   BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

BOCS 1040 

 H Chisenga 
0979217520 

     BOCS 1040 

 H Chisenga 
0979217520 

BoCS1020 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
Common roomA 

Tuesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 

 
NewBuilding 
Room GF 15 

 BSS1030 

P. Tembo 

0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiing 

0977401209 
New Building 

Room FF 1 

BoCS1020 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
CommonroomA 

Wednesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
0979546861 
NewBuilding 

Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
0979546861 
NewBuilding 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
0979546861 
NewBuilding 

Room GF 15 

BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

BoCS1020 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
Common roomA 

Thursday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

       BOCS 1040 

H Chisenga 
0979217520 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

Room FF 1 

BoCS1020 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
Common roomA 

Friday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 
0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

      BOCS 1040 

 H Chisenga 
0979217520 
 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
0979546861 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoCS1050 

A. Simwiinga 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026 BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE FIRST(1)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoCS 1/2 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00  11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday    BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

FF15 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoCS1100 
J. Sakala 

0977528864 
Lab6 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Tuesday BoCS1090 
D Mutale 

0964782263 
Common roomB 

   BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoCS1100 
J. Sakala 

0977528864 
Lab6 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Wednesday BoCS1090 
D Mutale 

0964782263 
Common roomB 

  BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

FF15 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoCS1100 
J. Sakala 

0977528864 
Lab6 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Thursday BoCS1090 
D Mutale 

0964782263 
Common roomB 

  BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
FF15 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoCS1100 
J. Sakala 

0977528864 
Lab6 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Friday BoCS1090 
D.Mutale 

0964782263 
Common roomB 

  BoCS1080 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
FF15 

   

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026 BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE SECOND YEAR(2)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoCS 2/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00  11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday      BoCS 2010 
R. Msendo 

0977599919 
New Building 

GF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

Common roomB 

Tuesday  BoCS2040 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
CommonB 

 BoCS2030 
 D Phiri 
 0978175970 

CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B. Bwalya 

0979705987 
VodafoneLab 

BoCS2010 
R. Msendo 

0977599919 
New Building 

GF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

Common roomB 

Wednesday  BoCS2040 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
CommonB 

 BoCS2030 
D Phiri 
 0978175970 

CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 

VodafoneLab 

BoCS 2010 
R. Msendo 

0977599919 

New Building 
GF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

Common roomB 

Thursday  BoCS2040 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
CommonB 

 BoCS2030 
D Phiri 
 0978175970 

 
CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 

VodafoneLab 

BoCS2010 
R. Msendo 

0977599919 

New Building 
GF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

CommonRoom
B 

 

Friday  BoCS2040 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
CommonB 

 BoCS2030 
D Phiri 
 0978175970 

CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 

VodafoneLab 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROF COMPUTER SCIENCE SECOND YEAR(2)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoCS2/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

 
Monday BoCS2090 

R.Msendo 
0779234919 
Lab12 

 BoCS2200 
D. Mutale 
0979937269 
Lab12 

 BoCS2080 
A Sichinga 
0968220782 
Lab12 

BoCS2060 
B. Simwinga 
0762627079 
Lab12 

Tuesday BoCS2090 
R.Msendo 
0779234919 
Lab12 

 BoCS2200 
D. Mutale 
0979937269 
Lab12 

BoCS2100 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 

 
Lab12 

BoCS2080 
A Sichinga 
0968220782 
Lab12 

BoCS2060 
B>Simwinga 
0762627079 
 
Lab12 

Wednesday BoCS2090 
R.Msendo 
0779234919 
Lab12 

 BoCS2200 
D. Mutale 
0979937269 
Lab12 

BoCS2100 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
Lab12 

BoCS2080 
A Sichinga 
0968220782 
Lab12 

BoCS2060 
A. Simwinga 
0762627079 
B.  
Lab12 

Thursday BoCS2090 
R.Msendo077923
4919 
Lab12 

 BoCS2200 
D. Mutale 
0979937269 
Lab12 

BoCS2100 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
Lab12 

BoCS2080 
A Sichinga 
0968220782 
 
Lab12 

BoCS2060 
B Simwinga 
0762627079 
 
Lab12 

Friday    BoCS2100 
B Bwalya 
0979705987 
Lab12 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026  

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE THIRD YEAR (3)FIRSTSEMESTER (1)-BoIS/ BoCS3/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoCS3040 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
Lab6 

BoCS3050 
G. Mawere 
0977358002 
Lab6 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoIS3020 
J.Daka 
0779088315 

BoCS3010 
S. Nkonde 
0968220957 
Lab12 

BoCS3030 
J. Daka 
0968220957 
Lab6 

Tuesday BoCS3040 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

Lab6 

BoCS3050 
G. Mawere 
0977358002 
Lab6 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoIS3020 
J.Daka 
07790815 

 BoCS3030 
J. Daka 
0968220957 
Lab6 

Wednesday BoCS3040 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

Lab6 

BoCS3050 
G. Mawere 
0977358002 
 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoIS3020 
J.Daka 
07790885 

 BoCS3030 
 

J. Daka 
0968220957 
Lab 6 

Thursday BoCS3040 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

Lab6 

BoCS3050 
G. Mawere 
0977358002 
Lab6 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoIS3020 
J.Daka 
0779088315 

BoCS3010 
S. Nkonde 
0968220957 
Lab12 

BoCS3030 
J. Daka 
0968220957 
Lab6 

Friday BoCS3010 
S. Nkonde 
0968220957 
Lab12 

BoCS3010 
S. Nkonde 
0968220957 
Lab12 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIMETABLE: 19-30thJanuary 2026 
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS FIRST YEAR (1) FIRST SEMESTER (1) BoCS/BoIS 1/1 

 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30  15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga 
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

 BoBA1040 
D.Hamoba 
0979546861 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

Tuesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
C. Simwiinga 

0977401209 
New Building 

Room FF 1 

  

Wednesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D. KamanguNew 

Building Room 
GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Hamoba 
0979546861 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

 BoCS1050 
C. Simwiinga 

0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

  

Thursday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 

A. Simwiinga 

0977401209 

New Building 

  

Friday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoBA1040 
D.HamobaNe

w Building 
Room GF 15 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026  

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS SECOND YEAR (2) FIRST SEMESTER (1)-BoCS/BoIS2/1 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday     BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

Common roomB 

Tuesday  BoCS2040 
B. T Njobvu 

0977401209 
CommonB 

BoCS2030 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 
CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

VodafoneLab 

BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

 
Common roomB 

Wednesday  BoCS2040 
H T Njobvu 
0977401209 

 
CommonB 

BoCS2030 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

VodafoneLab 

BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

 
Common roomB 

Thursday  BoCS2040 
H. T Njobvu 

0977401209 
CommonB 

BoCS2030 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 
CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

VodafoneLab 

BoAF2010 
S. Mwelwa 

0977760369 
New BuildingGF5 

BoCS2020 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

Common roomB 

Friday  BoCS2040 
H. T Njobvu 
CommonB 

BoCS2030 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 
CommonB 

BoCS2O50 
B Bwalya 
0968220782 

VodafoneLab 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026 BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE FOURTH YEAR (4 )FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoIS4/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoCS4010 
H.Njobvu 

0977401209 
(Arrange venue) 

 BoIS4040 
J. Daka 
0779088315 

(Arrange venue) 

 BoCS 4020 
M.Mulenga 
0767762901 

(Arrange venue) 

 

Tuesday BoCS4010 
H.Njobvu 
0977401209 

BoIS4020 
H.Njobvu 

0977401209 
 

(Arrange venue) 

BoIS4040 
J. Daka 
0779088315 
. 

RMS4010 
(Supervisor 

To 
Be allocated) 

BoCS 4020 
M.Mulenga 
0767762901 

(Arrange venue) 

 

Wednesday BoCS4010 
H.Njobvu 
0977401209 

BoIS4020 
H. Njobvu 
0977401209 

BoIS4040 
. J. Daka 
0779088315 
 

 BoCS 4020 
M.Mulenga 
0767762901 

(Arrange venue) 

 

Thursday BoCS4010 
H.Njobvu 

0977401209 

BoIS4020 
H. Njobvo 
0977401209 

BoIS4040 
. J. Daka 
0779088315 

 

   

Friday  BoIS4020 
H. Njobvu 
0977401209 

    



 

 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanuary 2026  

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND COMPUTER SCIENCESYSTEMSANDCOMPUTER SCIENCE THIRD YEAR(3) SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoCS3/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoCS3100 
B. Simwiinga 

0977519221 
Vodafone 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0969336782 

FF15 

BoCS3080 
J. Sakala 
977528864 

Vodafone 

BoCS3090 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

Lab12 

BoBA3080 
O. Njamba 

0974421422 
Conference Hall 

BoCS3070 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
Vodafone 

Tuesday BoCS3100 
C. Simwiinga 

0977519221 
Vodafone 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0969336782 

FF15 

BoCS3080 
J. Sakala 
977528864 

Vodafone 

BoCS3090 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

Lab12 

BoBA3080 
O. Njamba 

0974421422 
Conference Hall 

BoCS3070 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
Vodafone 

Wednesday BoCS3100 
B.Simwiinga 
0977519221 

Vodafone 

 BoCS3080 
J. Sakala 
977528864 

Vodafone 

BoCS3090 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 
0977599919 

 
Lab12 

BoBA3080 
O. Njamba 

0974421422 
Conference Hall 

BoCS3070 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
Vodafone 

Thursday BoCS3100 
D. Simwiinga 

0977519221 
Vodafone 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0969336782 

FF15 

BoCS3080 
J. Sakala 
977528864 

Vodafone 

BoCS3090 
M. Kalaluka 
0977134640 

 
Lab12 

BoBA3080 
O. Njamba 

0974421422 
ConferenceHall 

BoCS3070 
H.TNjobvu 
0977401209 
Vodafone 

Friday  RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0969336782 

 
FF15 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE9 

19-30thJanuary 2026  

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE FOURTH YEAR (4) SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoCS4/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 

 
 

12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoCS 4070 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 
(Arrange venue) 

  
 

 BoCS 4080 
J.Daka 

0779088315 
(Arrange venue) 

BoCS 4060 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 

 

Tuesday BoCS 4070 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 
(Arrange venue) 

   BoCS 4080 
J.Daka 

0779088315 

BoCS 4060 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 

 

Wednesday BoCS 4070 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 
 

  
 

 BoCS 4080 
J.Daka 

0779088315 

BoCS4050 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 

 

Thursday BoCs 4070 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 
(Arrange venue) 

   BoCS 4080 
J.Daka 

0779088315 

BoCS 4060 
G. Mawere 
0977679029 

 
 

Friday       

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE: 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES FIRST YEAR(1)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoPS1/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30  15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoBA1020 BSS1030  BoCS1050  BoBA1040 
 M. Kunda 

0962185189 

P. Tembo A. Simwiinga B. Hamoba 

  0965469527 0977401209 0979546861 
 New Building Room 2/3 New Building New Building 
 Room GF 15  RoomFF1 Room GF 15 

Tuesday BoBA1010 BoBA1020 BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050   

 L.Michelo  C. Simwiinga 
 0977785841 M. Kunda 

0962185189 

0977401209 

 New Building New Building New Building 
 Room GF 15 Room GF 15 RoomFF1 

Wednesday BoBA1010 BoBA1040 BoBA1040  BoCS1050   

 L.Michelo D.Kamangu D.Hamoba D. Simwiinga 
 New Building 0979546861 0979546861 0977401209 
 Room GF 15 New Building New Building New Building 
  Room GF 15 Room GF 15 RoomFF1 

Thursday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 

E. Simwiinga 

  

Friday BoBA1010 BoBA1020 BSS1030  BoBA1040   

 L.Michelo M. Kunda 
0962185189 

P. Tembo D. Hamoba 

 New Building  0965469527 New Building 
 Room GF 15 New Building Room 2/3 Room GF 15 
  Room GF 15   

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE: 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

 
BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIESFIRST YEAR(1)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoPS1/2 

 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 

0968457583 
New Building 

GF 
15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Tuesday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 

0968457583 
New BuildingGF 

15 

BoBA1050 
M. 

Sinkala097241133
8 

New BuildingFF5 

Wednesday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA 1070 
A Banda 

0968457583 
New 

BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 

New BuildingFF5 

Thursday    BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 

0968457583 
New 

BuildingGF15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 

New BuildingFF5 

Friday  BoPA1100 

G. Ngoma 
0979499792 

New BuildingGf13 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE: 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES SECOND YEAR(2)FIRST SEMESTER(1)–BoPS2/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPS2020 
K. Simukanga 
0977913245 

Common roomC 
upstairs 

BoPS2010 
E. Silungwe 

0972900626 
Common roomA 

 BoPS2030 
OMayonga0
977821066 

Common room C down stairs 

BoPS2040 
TMuzumara
0976570644 

Common C down stairs 

Tuesday  BoPS2020 
K..Simukanga 
0977913245 

Common roomC 
upstairs 

BoPS2010 
E. Silungwe 
0972900626 
Common roomA 

 BoPS2030 
OMayonga0
977821066 

Common room C down stairs 

BoPS2040 
TMuzumara
0976570644 

Common C down stairs 

Wednesday  BoPS2020 
K. Simukanga 
0977913245 

Common roomC 
upstairs 

BoPS2010 
D.Silungwe 
0972900626 
Common roomA 

 BoPS2030 
OMayonga0
977821066 

Common room C down stairs 

BoPS2040 
T. Muzumara 
Common C  
down stairs 

Thursday  BoPS2020 
K. Simukanga 
0977913245 

Common roomC 
upstairs 

BoPS2010 
D.Silungwe 
0972900626 
Common room A 

 BoPS2030 
OMayonga0
977821066 

Common room C down stairs 

 

Friday  BoPS2040 
T. Muzumara 
CommonC 
down stairs 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES SECOND YEAR(2)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BOPS2/2 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

FF13 

BoCS1080 
M Kalaluka 

0977305969 
New BuildingFF15 

BoPS2050 
D.Silungwe 
0972900626 
Vodafone 

BoPS2060 
T.Muzumara 
0976570644 

Vodafone 

 

Tuesday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

FF13 

 BoPS2050 
D.Silungwe 
0972900626 
Vodafone 

BoPS2060 
T.Muzumara 
0976570644 

 
Vodafone 

 

Wednesday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

FF13 

BoCS1080 
M Kalaluka 

0977305969 
New BuildingFF15 

BoPS2050 
D.Silungwe 
0972900626 
Vodafone 

BoPS2060 
T.Muzumara 
0976570644 

Vodafone 

 

Thursday   BoCS1080 
M Kalaluka 

0977305969 
New BuildingFF15 

BoPS2050 
D.Silungwe 
0972900626 
Vodafone 

  

Friday  BoPA2080 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 
FF13 

BoCS1080 
M Kalaluka 

0977305969 
New BuildingFF15 

 BoPS2060 
T.Muzumara 
0976570644 

 
Vodafone 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIMETABLE:  

19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 
BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES THIRD YEAR(3)SEMESTER(1)-BoPS3/1 

 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPS3040 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 
Common roomC 

down stairs 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoPS3020 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
CommonroomC 
down stairs 

  

Tuesday BoPS3030 
T. Muzumara 
0976570644 
Common roomC 
Down stairs 

BoPS3040 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 
Common roomC 

down stairs 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoPS3020 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
Common roomC 
down stairs 

  

Wednesday BoPS3030 
T. Muzumara 
0976570644 
Common roomC 
Down stairs 

BoPS3040 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 
Common roomC 

down stairs 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

BoPS3020 
 J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
Common roomC 
down stairs 

  

Thursday BoPS3030 

T. Muzumara 

Common roomC 
Down stairs 

BoPS3040 
O. Mayonga 
Common roomC 

down stairs 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New 
BuildingFF13 

   

Friday BoPS3030 
 

T. Muzumara 
0976570644 
Common roomC 
Down stairs 

  BoPS3020 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
Common roomC 

down stairs 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL TIME TABLES FOR DISTANCE LEARNING 

 19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 
                                                                        BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES THIRD YEAR SEMESTER (2)-BoPS 3/2 

 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  
 

RMS3020 
G Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

 BoPS3060 
O.Mayonga 
0977821066 

BoBA3080 
 C. Mukwasa/M. Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

 
Conference Hall 

 

Tuesday  RMS3020 
G Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

New BuildingGF13 

BoPS3060 
O.Mayonga 
0977821066 

BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

Conference Hall 

 

Wednesday   BoBA3060 
L. Musonda 

0977336729 
New BuildingGF13 

BoPS3060 
O.Mayonga 
0977821066 

BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

 
Conference Hall 

 

Thursday  RMS3020 
G Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

New BuildingGF13 

BoPS3060 
O.Mayonga 
0977821066 

BoBA3080 
C. Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

 
Conference Hall 

 

Friday  RMS3020 
G Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

FF15 

BoBA3060 
L.Musonda 
0977336729 

New BuildingGF13 

   

 



 



 

 

 
 
 

January, 2025 RESIDENTIAL TIME TABLES FOR DISTANCE LEARNING 
19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

BACHELOR OF PURCHASING SUPPLY 4/1  

 
 8:00-9:30  9:30-11:00  11:00-12:30  12:30-14:00  14:00-15:30  15:30-17:00  

Monday 
 

BOPA 3060 
M. Mbewe 

0977883541 
New building GF5 

  RMS 4010 
(supervisor to be 

allocated) 

BoPs 4030 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
(Arrange venue) 

 

 

Tuesday   BoPS 4040 
C. Chishimba 
0977 510979 

(Arrange venue) 

BoPS 4010 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 

Arrange venue) 
 
 

 BoPs 4030 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
(Arrange venue) 

 

Wednesday  BOPA 3060 
M. Mbewe 

0977883541 
New building 

GF5 

BoPS 4040 
C. Chishimba 
0977 510979 

(Arrange venue) 

BoPS 4010 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 

 
 

 BoPs 4030 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
(Arrange venue) 

 

 

Thursday  BOPA 3060 
M. Mbewe 

0977883541 
New building 

GF5 

BoPS 4040 
C. Chishimba 
0977 510979 

(Arrange venue) 

BoPS 4010 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 

 

   

Friday  BOPA 3060 
M. Mbewe 

0977883541 
New building 

GF5 

BoPS 4040 
C. Chishimba 
0977 510979 

(Arrange venue) 

BoPS 4010 
O. Mayonga 
0977821066 

 

 BoPs 3040 
J. Mwelwa 
  0977820701 
(Arrange venue) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

 

 

 
 

January, 2025 RESIDENTIAL TIME TABLES FOR DISTANCE LEARNING 
19TH-30TH JANUARY 2026 

 BACHELOR OF PURCHASING SUPPLY 4/2 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-
11:00 

11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoPA4050 
N.Musukuma 
0971776127 
New BuildingFF5 

 
 

BoPA4090 
G Miti 

0976382240 FF1 

 BoPS 4050 
K. Simukanga 
0979132415 

 

Tuesday BoPA4050 
N.Musukuma 
0971776127 
New BuildingFF5 

 BoPA4090 
G.Miti 

0976382240 FF1 

 BoPS 4050 
K. Simukanga 
0979132415 

 
 

 

Wednesday      
BoPS 4050 

K. Simukanga 
0979132415 

 
 

 

Thursday BoPA4050 
N.Musukuma 
0971776127 
New BuildingFF5 

 BoPA4090 
G.Miti 

0976382240 FF1 

 BoPS 4050 
K. Simukanga 
0979132415 

 

Friday  BoPA4050 
N.Musukuma 
0971776127 
New BuildingFF5 

 BoPA4090 
G.Miti 

0976382240 FF1 

  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

RESIDENTIALSCHOOL TIME-TIMETABLE 
19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICSFIRST YEAR FIRST SEMESTER-BoSLT1/1 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

 

Tuesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

Room FF 1 

 

Wednesday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu097954
6861 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
0979546861 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

 BoCS1050 
B.Simwiinga
0977401209 
New Building 

RoomFF1 

 

Thursday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 
Room GF 15 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoCS1050 

B.Simwiinga 

 

Friday BoBA1010 
L.Michelo 

0977785841 
New Building 

Room GF 

BoBA1020 
M. Kunda 

0962185189 
New Building 

Room GF 

BSS1030 
P. Tembo 
0965469527 
Room 2/3 

 BoBA1040 
D.Kamangu 
0979546861 

New Building 
Room GF 15 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORTAND LOGISTICS year (1)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoSLT1/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPA1100 
G. Ngoma 

0979499792 
New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 
0968457583 
New Building 
GF 

15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 
0972411338 

New BuildingFF5 

Tuesday  BoPA1100 
G. Ngoma 

0979499792 
New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 
0968457583 
New BuildingGF 

15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 

New BuildingFF5 

Wednesday  BoPA1100 
G. Ngoma 

0979499792 
New BuildingGf13 

 BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 
0968457583 
New Building 
GF15 

 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala  
0972411338 
 
New 

BuildingFF5 

Thursday    BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

New BuildingGF13 

BoBA1070 
A Banda 
0968457583 
New Building 
GF 

15 

BoBA1050 
M. Sinkala 

New BuildingFF5 

Friday  BoPA1100 
G. Ngoma 

0979499792 
 

New BuildingGf13 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICSSECOND YEAR (2)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoSLT2/1 

 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoPS2020 
K..Simukanga 
0979132415 

Common 
roomCupstairs 

 BoSLT2030 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 

CommonCupstairs 

BoSLT2010 
P Makunku 
0966668568 
CommonC
down 
stairs 

BoSLT2040 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 
CommonC
down 
stairs 

Tuesday  BoPS2020 
K..Simukanga 
0979132415 

Common 
roomCupstairs 

 BoSLT2030 
              M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 

CommonCupstairs 

BSLT2010 
P Makunku 
0966668568 
CommonC
down 
stairs 

BoSLT 2040 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 
Common C 

down stairs 

Wednesday  BoPS2020 
K. Simukanga 
0979132415 

Common roomC 
upstairs 

 BoSLT2030 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 

CommonCupstairs 

BSLT2010 
P Makunku 
0966668568 
CommonC
down 
stairs 

BoSLT2040 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 
CommonC 
down stairs 

Thursday  BoPS2020 
K..SimukangaCom
monroomCupstair

s 

 BoSLT2030 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 

CommonCupstairs 

BSLT2010 
P Makunku 
0966668568 
CommonC
down 
stairs 

BoSLT2040 
M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 
CommonC
down 
stairs 

Friday       

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS YEAR TWO(2)SECOND SEMESTER(2)-BoSLT2/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoSLT 2060 
K..Simukanga0979132415 

Common roomC 
Upstairs 

BoSLT 2070 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

Common 
roomA 

BoSLT 3020 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

0977813252 

 

 BSCM2080  
J.Ndhlovu 

0979575151 

Tuesday  BoSLT 2060 
K..Simukanga0979132415 

Common roomC 
Upstairs 

BoSLT2070 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

Common roomA 

BoSLT 3020 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

0977813252 
 

 BSCM2080  
J.Ndhlovu 

0979575151 

Wednesday  BoSLT 3020 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

0977813252 
 

BoSLT 2070 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

Common roomA 

BoSLT 2060 
K..Simukanga09791324

15 
Common roomC 

Upstairs 

 BSCM2080  
J.Ndhlovu 

0979575151 

Thursday  BoSLT 3020 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

0977813252 
 

BoSLT 2070 
P Makunku 
0966668568 

Common roomA 

BoSLT 2060 
K..Simukanga 

Common roomC 
Upstairs 

 BSCM2080  
J.Ndhlovu 

0979575151 

Friday       

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

 
 

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL TIME-TIME TABLE 

19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS YEAR THREE(3)FIRST SEMESTER(1)-BoSLT3/1 

 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  BoSLT 2080 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
                  Common roomA 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

 BoSLT3030 
K. Simukanga 

0979132415 

Common roomA 

 

Tuesday BoEc 4060 
D.Milupi 

0977201403 
Common roomA 

BoSLT 2080 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
              Common roomA 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

 BoSLT3030 
K. Simukanga 

0979132415 

Common roomA 

 

Wednesday BoEc 4060 
D.Milupi 

0977201403 
Common roomA 

 RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

 BoSLT3030 
K. Simukanga 

Commonroom 
A 

 

Thursday BoEc4060 
D.MilupiComm

onroomA 

BoSLT 2080 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
Common roomA 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

New BuildingFF13 

 BoSLT3030 
K.SimukangaCom

monroomA 

 

Friday BoEC 4060 
D.Milupi 

0977201403 
Common roomA 

 

 
BoSLT 2080 

M. Viyuyi 
0978933186 

Common roomA 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 

 

RESIDENTIALTIMETABLESFORDISTANCELEARNING 

19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORT & LOGISTICSTHIRD YEAR SEMESTER(2)-3/2 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoSLT 3060 
M. Viyuyi 
09789331

86 
(Arrange 
venue) 

 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 
FF15 

BoSLT 3040 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
(Arrange venue) 

 

 BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

Conference Hall 

 

Tuesday BoSLT 3060 
M. Viyuyi 
09789331

86 
 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 
FF15 

BoSLT 3040 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
 

 BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

Conference Hall 

 

Wednesday BoSLT 3060 
M. Viyuyi 
09789331

86 
 

 BoSLT 3040 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
 

 BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

 
Conference Hall 

 

Thursday BoSLT 3060 
M. Viyuyi 
09789331

86 
 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 
FF15 

BoSLT 3040 
M. Viyuyi 

0978933186 
 

 BoBA3080 
C Mukwasa/M Sinkala 
0977390612/0972411338 

 
Conference Hall 

 

Friday  RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0970573890 

 
FF15 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALTIMETABLESFORDISTANCELEARNING 

19-30thJanury 2025 

BACHELOR OF TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS FOURTH YEAR SEMESTER(1)-4/1 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday BoSLT 4030 
C Chishimba 
0977510979 

 
 

BoSLT 4020 

O. Mayonga 

0977821066 
 

 BoSLT 4040 

K Simukanga 

0979132415 

 
 

 

Tuesday BoSLT 4030 
C Chishimba 
0977510979 

 
 

BoSLT 4020 

O. Mayonga 

0977821066 

 
 

 BoSLT 4040 

K Simukanga 

0979132415 

  

Wednesday BoSLT 4030 
C Chishimba 
0977510979 

 
 

BoSLT 4020 

O. Mayonga 

0977821066 
 

    

Thursday BoSLT 4030 
C Chishimba 
0977510979 

 
 

BoSLT 4020 

O. Mayonga 

0977821066 

 
 

 BoSLT 4040 

K Simukanga 
0979132415 

  

Friday   
FF15 

 BoSLT 4040 

K Simukanga 
0979132415 
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